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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Braza X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 11.1

49416244 ELENA VAZ PARRILLA1.2 2014 S.T.NAIBIZA

49416262 MARTINA PRATS GOMEZ1.3 2014 S.T.NAIBIZA

49415714 SOFIA RIQUELME PLANELLS1.4 2014 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 21.2

20546732 ABRAHAM BARRON CARDONA2.2 2012 S.T.PORTUS

49413133 LEO GONZATO FERRER2.3 2012 S.T.EULARIO

20545722 MARTIN BLANCO PRESA2.4 2012 S.T.PORTUS

49416594 VALERIA TUR DEMCHEUK2.5 2014 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 2 200 Estilos X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 32.1

48233669 JOAN ROIG PLANELLS3.2 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

02981385 WALAE MEFTAH EL MODEN3.3 2012 S.T.PORTUS

48233261 AITOR MOLINA BERNAUS3.4 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

48233946 PAU TORRES VEGA3.5 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 42.2

49413119 IARA CANALEJO SELAS4.2 2012 S.T.PORTUS

48233464 GERARD PRATS TUR4.3 2010 S.T.PORTUS

48233717 ALEJANDRO SORRIBES CUESTA4.4 2010 S.T.PORTUS

49416824 NINA PAVÓN RUIZ4.5 2012 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 52.3

20546265 MAR MARTÍNEZ VARGAS5.1 2012 S.T.PORTUS

77992214 ANA SANCHEZ RUBIO5.2 2012 S.T.EULARIO

20545707 MARTINA NOGUERA CONTRERAS5.3 2012 S.T.EULARIO

48233128 UMI CRISTIAN PEREZ OTA5.4 2010 S.T.EULARIO

20545681 MARIA TORRES PLANELLS5.5 2012 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 62.4

77799347 ALEXIA GARCIA COMINO6.1 2012 S.T.EULARIO

49414569 JULIA CASADO MARTINEZ6.2 2012 S.T.EULARIO

48232467 MATIAS ADDA FERRER6.3 2010 S.T.EULARIO

54409982 MARIONA AGATIELLO ALSINA6.4 2012 S.T.EULARIO

20546073 ANNA FERRER RIBAS6.5 2012 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Estilos X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 73.1

49411831 MIQUEL LLORENS RIERA7.2 2011 S.T.NAIBIZA

49416196 ARIANNE DE SANTANA ÁLVAREZ7.3 2013 S.T.PORTUS

49416591 MARÍA HERNÁNDEZ MARÍN7.4 2013 S.T.PORTUS

49411002 BRUNO LLORENS SURIGUEZ7.5 2011 S.T.NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Estilos X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 83.2

49413413 MARIA PRATS TUR8.1 2013 S.T.PORTUS

49411127 UNAI LOPEZ SAEZ8.2 2011 S.T.PORTUS

20546010 RENEE ALVAREZ ARGENTO8.3 2013 S.T.EULARIO

54877873 MARC ROIG MORENO8.4 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49413232 ERIC SERRA ROMERO8.5 2011 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 5 400 Libres X <MASTERS>

SERIE Nº 95.1

41443940 JUAN SUÑER TORRES9.2 1962 S.T.EULARIO

45758825 DAMIAN ELEAZAR RESCALVO FLORIDO 04:40.53 259.3 1981 PORTUS

41457751 FRANCISCO JOSE PEREZ HERNANDEZ 04:45.02 259.4 1980 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Libres X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 106.1

49417651 CARLA TORREGROSA CRUZ10.1 2015 S.T.NAIBIZA

49418886 ENZO BELLIDO CARDONA10.2 2013 S.T.PORTUS

49417906 PAU CARDONA PALAU 01:03.91 2510.3 2013 PORTUS

49418885 INES BELLIDO CARDONA10.4 2015 S.T.PORTUS

54878200 ONA ROMERO TORRENT10.5 2015 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 116.2

49414936 BRUNO MUÑOZ MINGO 01:00.94 2511.1 2013 NAIBIZA

49414672 AITOR PASCUAL MORENO 00:53.52 2511.2 2013 EULARIO

49414654 ALEJANDRO RIBAS SCHLÖTKE 00:48.09 2511.3 2013 NAIBIZA

49413832 IVAN RAMOS IKKONEN 00:50.84 2511.4 2013 EULARIO

49416229 AUSTIN MARI LOUND 00:53.59 2511.5 2013 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 7 50 Mariposa X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 127.1

49416370 ADRIANA TORRES DEL PINO12.2 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

49413039 ALBA PRATS GOMEZ12.3 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

48233669 JOAN ROIG PLANELLS12.4 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

04855552 GINEVRA MENOTTI TEOFOLI12.5 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 137.2

48233261 AITOR MOLINA BERNAUS13.1 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

49413280 ADRIANA BERNAUS DELGADO13.2 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

49413119 IARA CANALEJO SELAS13.3 2012 S.T.PORTUS

49416824 NINA PAVÓN RUIZ13.4 2012 S.T.PORTUS

49413640 ABRIL CURBELO CASADO13.5 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 147.3

49412799 MARTINA ZOLDAN RUIZ14.1 2012 S.T.PORTUS

48233464 GERARD PRATS TUR14.2 2010 S.T.PORTUS

02981385 WALAE MEFTAH EL MODEN14.3 2012 S.T.PORTUS

20546265 MAR MARTÍNEZ VARGAS14.4 2012 S.T.PORTUS

48233717 ALEJANDRO SORRIBES CUESTA14.5 2010 S.T.PORTUS
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PRUEBA Nº: 7 50 Mariposa X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 157.4

20545681 MARIA TORRES PLANELLS15.1 2012 S.T.EULARIO

48233128 UMI CRISTIAN PEREZ OTA15.2 2010 S.T.EULARIO

20546073 ANNA FERRER RIBAS15.3 2012 S.T.EULARIO

77799347 ALEXIA GARCIA COMINO15.4 2012 S.T.EULARIO

77992214 ANA SANCHEZ RUBIO15.5 2012 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 167.5

49414569 JULIA CASADO MARTINEZ16.1 2012 S.T.EULARIO

48232467 MATIAS ADDA FERRER16.2 2010 S.T.EULARIO

48233946 PAU TORRES VEGA 00:36.52 2516.3 2010 NAIBIZA

20545707 MARTINA NOGUERA CONTRERAS 00:48.28 2516.4 2012 EULARIO

54409982 MARIONA AGATIELLO ALSINA16.5 2012 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 8 50 Mariposa X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 178.1

49411831 MIQUEL LLORENS RIERA17.2 2011 S.T.NAIBIZA

49416196 ARIANNE DE SANTANA ÁLVAREZ17.3 2013 S.T.PORTUS

49416591 MARÍA HERNÁNDEZ MARÍN17.4 2013 S.T.PORTUS

49411002 BRUNO LLORENS SURIGUEZ17.5 2011 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 188.2

49413413 MARIA PRATS TUR18.1 2013 S.T.PORTUS

54877873 MARC ROIG MORENO18.2 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49413232 ERIC SERRA ROMERO 00:44.36 2518.3 2011 PORTUS

20546010 RENEE ALVAREZ ARGENTO18.4 2013 S.T.EULARIO

49411127 UNAI LOPEZ SAEZ18.5 2011 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 10 200 Estilos X <MASTERS>

SERIE Nº 1910.1

45758825 DAMIAN ELEAZAR RESCALVO FLORIDO19.3 1981 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 11 4x25 Libres X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 2011.1

01345 PORTUS INICIACION20.3 S.T.INICIACIONPORTUS

00895 EULARIO INICIACION20.4 S.T.INICIACIONEULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 12 4x50 Braza M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 2112.1

00895 EULARIO BENJAMIN <EQ.A>21.2 S.T.BENJAMINEULARIO

01345 PORTUS BENJAMIN21.3 S.T.BENJAMINPORTUS

00499 NAIBIZA BENJAMIN <A>21.4 S.T.BENJAMINNAIBIZA

00895 EULARIO BENJAMIN <EQ.B>21.5 S.T.BENJAMINEULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 13 4x50 Braza F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 2213.1

01345 PORTUS BENJAMIN <EQ.B>22.2 S.T.BENJAMINPORTUS

00499 NAIBIZA BENJAMIN22.3 S.T.BENJAMINNAIBIZA

01345 PORTUS BENJAMIN <EQ.A>22.4 S.T.BENJAMINPORTUS
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